
Committee Name Full Name AAUW Id Committee Position Start Date End Date Account PhonPerson Email Mailing Street Mailing City Mailing State/ Mailing Zip/Po  Mailing Country
IA6002-Ames Ms. Jean McMaken 5139680 President/Administrato 7/1/2023 6/30/2025 (515) 597-3592iowajem@hotmail.com 30572 Caribou Cir Huxley IA 50124 United States
IA6003-Cedar Falls-WaterlooNancy Hasenwinkel 5205260 President/Administrato 7/1/2024 6/30/2026 (319) 610-3292nancy.hasenwinkel@uni.edu 716 W 10th St Cedar Falls IA 50613-2516 United States
IA6003-Cedar Falls-WaterlooMaureen A. White 1408920 President/Administrato 7/1/2023 6/30/2026 (319) 404-5301mwhite@cfu.net 2303 Greenwood Ave Cedar Falls IA 50613 United States
IA6004-Cedar Rapids Area Maria A. Dean 1509201 President/Administrato 7/1/2023 6/30/2025 (319) 350-8836mariaadean55@gmail.com 2709 Valley High Ct NW Cedar Rapids IA 52405 United States
IA6006-Clarion Carolyn Bowman 2113182 President/Administrato 7/1/2023 6/30/2025 (515) 532-3836cdbowman46@icloud.com 1507 1st St SW Clarion IA 50525-2001 United States
IA6006-Clarion Jane Dettman 5205490 President/Administrato 7/1/2024 6/30/2025 (515) 851-0836billandjanedettman@gmail.com 2210 250th St Clarion IA 50525-7715 United States
IA6007-Clinton Mary Ann Nelson 3264380 President/Administrato 6/10/2022 6/30/2025 (563) 243-5862nelsond_ma@icloud.com 1405 9th St NW Clinton IA 52732-5044 United States
IA6010-Davenport-BettendorElle Sweborg President/Administrator ellesweborg@gmail.com 
IA6013-Des Moines Ann M Gale 5019766 President/Administrato 7/1/2021 6/30/2025 (515) 320-4404ann.gale9@gmail.com 213 NE 14th Ct Grimes IA 50111 United States
IA6019-Indianola Prof. Jackie Brittingham 5246269 President/Administrato 7/1/2022 6/30/2025 (515) 360-4277jackie.brittingham@simpson.edu 206 North H Street Indianola IA 50125 United States
IA6021-Keokuk Jane F Abell 5051236 President/Administrato 7/1/2024 6/30/2026 (319) 524-4744cjabell@mchsi.com 3646 Middle Rd Keokuk IA 52632 United States
IA6021-Keokuk Janet Fife-Lafrenz 1189340 President/Administrato 7/1/2024 6/30/2026 (319) 524-7622fifelafrenz@gmail.com 1122 Grand Ave Keokuk IA 52632 United States
IA6029-Palo Alto County Roberta Hersom 5302745 President/Administrato 7/1/2021 6/30/2025 (712) 852-4843rhersom@iowatelecom.net 1901 21st St Emmetsburg IA 50536 United States
IA6029-Palo Alto County Anne Stansbury Johnson 5014654 President/Administrato 1/27/2022 6/25/2025 (712) 260-9424asjohns9424@gmail.com 507 Superior St Emmetsburg IA 50536 United States
IA6039-Waverly Kimberly K Folkers 1042847 President/Administrato 6/21/2021 6/30/2025 (319) 231-1983kimberly.folkers@wartburg.edu 801 12th St SE Waverly IA 50677 United States
IA6039-Waverly Dr. Ann L Henninger Trax 3883763 President/Administrato 7/1/2024 6/30/2025 (319) 352-5108ann.henninger@wartburg.edu 114 21st St SW Waverly IA 50677 United States
IA6060-Tama-Toledo Area Berleen Wobeter 5218144 President/Administrato 7/1/2024 6/30/2025 (641) 484-3583bwoberter@yahoo.com 2558 K Ave Toledo IA 52342 United States
IA6073-Loess Hills Jan Creasman 5028680 President/Administrato 7/1/2023 6/30/2025 creasman@loganet.net 2055 Perkins Ave Woodbine IA 51579-5110 United States
IA6075-Iowa eNetwork Mary Gill 2172442 President/Administrato 7/1/2024 6/30/2025 (712) 299-4510mgill1956@gmail.com 811 Pinecrest Drive Storm Lake IA 50588 United States
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